[T-C598

s Bolt ST4#8 1

~ — ] trigger 1

§P 3 /O ;} torsional spring 1

R / | pin 6%25 l

/7 ‘D& string 1

k Gas tank cover seal ring1

14 /15 /16 / 171 /18 / 19 ; AN Fuel tank oap 1

20 13 |fairwater 1

62 [Plate 1 48 |Button, Cover 1 34 |Tank damper spring cover|?2 12 [Bolt ST6x16 5

61 |Bolt M4x8 1 47 | rubber blanket 1 33 |Bolt Ma*14 2 11 | Washer 5+6%1.2 1

60 [pin 1 46 |cover,air filter 1 32 |damping spring 2 10 [Starting rope 1

59 | brake ribbon | 45 | Element 1 31 |fuel pipe 1 9 |Bolt ST3*8 1

58 | Screw @3x7 1 44 |air fliter 1 30 | Throttle pull rod 1 8 | The Spring coiling 1

71 |saw chain 1 57 | Screw 23x12 1 43 |stop switch 1 29 | balancer 1 7 | Vope Theel 1

70 | guide plate 1 56 |Bolt ST4#10 1 42 |0il foam plug l 28 |balancer body 1 6 | Cover,Return spring coiling

69 |screw M8#1.25 2 55 |Brake comnecting rod |1 41 |head board 1 27 | fuel strainer 1 5 |Return spring coiling |1

68 |Plastic nameplates 1 54 | Brake lever joint piece|1 40 |Bolt M5%12 2 26 | fuel tank assy 1 4 |Starting Cord 1

67 |right-side plate 1 53 [brake lever 1 39 |Bolt STH*20 l 25 |combination wrench 1 3 [Starting handle 1

66 |Tensioning block 1 52 | Ring 26 1 38 |carrying handle holder |1 94 | reteining spring, conbination wrenchf 1 2 | Cover Starter 1

65 |Tension gear 1 51 |Brake spring cover platel1 37 |carrying handle 1 23 | Bolt STH*20 1 1 |Bolt M5%14 9

64 |adjusting gear 1 50 [control arm 1 36 [Engine Cover 1 22 | Multi function fixed sharpnel] 1 v

63 |Chain guide block |1 19 [ the back handle corer |1 35 [Bolt ST5w14 2 21 [ Washer 459%0.8 1 NO.| Description |Qty|Remarks




